
Results of the event: NCPA Golden Jubilee Spring Spectacular 2014 

 

Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

Class 1 BSPS Training Stakes, 60cm 

1 575 Tynymor Cwm Sian Cati Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

2 662 Cong Barracouda Rachel Littlewood Rachel Littlewood Rachel Littlewood £0 

3 661 Nefydd Aled Wendy Clarke Emma Clarke Wendy Clarke £0 

4 682 Soldanella Miss Magic Cheryl Booth Kiera Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

6 577 Arkansas Diamond Liz Jackson Liz Jackson Liz Jackson £0 

0 565 Islyn Pinochio Hayley Price Jessica Andrews Price Hayley Price £0 

0 568 Kastanjehof Hurrricane Jo Shaw Josh Walker Jo Shaw £0 

0 645 Rocky V1 Julia Moorhouse Hayley Walker Julia Moorhouse £0 

0 680 Grasshper Cheryl Booth Ella Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

0 681 Mio Amico Cheryl Booth Kiera Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

0 654 Benny Best Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes £0 

0 587 Ben C Bevan Charlotte Bevan C Bevan £0 

Class 2 BSPS Training Stakes, 70cm 

1 588 Landslow Picasso Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley £0 

2 582 Bellevue Tomboy John Dodson Hayley Walker John Dodson £0 

3 662 Cong Barracouda Rachel Littlewood Rachel Littlewood Rachel Littlewood £0 

4 725 Hollybank Dolly Mixture Sheila Harrison Louise Harrison Sheila Harrison £0 

5 610 Skidrow Joe Alison Susca Danielle Susca Alison Susca £0 

6 706 Clareville Lunar Eclipse Aine Tierney Charlotte Clewlow Aine Tierney £0 

0 578 Brownbread Hawk Andrea Kerr Katie Phillips Andrea Kerr £0 

0 569 Liaura Kinky Boots Jo Shaw Joanne Shaw Jo Shaw £0 

0 858 Kastanjehof Hurricane S Walker Josh Walker S Walker £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

0 568 Kastanjehof Hurrricane Jo Shaw Josh Walker Jo Shaw £0 

0 645 Rocky V1 Julia Moorhouse Hayley Walker Julia Moorhouse £0 

0 708 Oliver  Eirian Jones Ceri Wynne Jones Eirian Jones £0 

0 590 Glanteifi Gwydion N Fryer Maisie Fryer N Fryer £0 

0 647 Polaris Gerallt Sophie Rodgers Olivia Rodgers Sophie Rodgers £0 

0 652 Kinseah Democrat J K Jenkins Miss N Schofield J K Jenkins £0 

0 661 Nefydd Aled Wendy Clarke Emma Clarke Wendy Clarke £0 

Class 3 BSPS Training Stakes, 80cm 

1 591 Firefly S Manners Millie Manners S Manners £0 

2 582 Bellevue Tomboy John Dodson Hayley Walker John Dodson £0 

3 725 Hollybank Dolly Mixture Sheila Harrison Louise Harrison Sheila Harrison £0 

4 676 Gwynfaes Collwen Kelly Hannah Morris Kelly Hannah Morris Kelly Hannah Morris £0 

5 648 Pip Sophie Rodgers Olivia Rodgers Sophie Rodgers £0 

6 670 Amazing Melanie Roberts Jordan Roberts Melanie Roberts £0 

0 577 Arkansas Diamond Liz Jackson Liz Jackson Liz Jackson £0 

0 598 Secret Agent W S Williams Hannah Henshall W S Williams £0 

0 707 Nantrhos Corylus Eirian Jones Ceri Wynne Jones Eirian Jones £0 

0 706 Clareville Lunar Eclipse Aine Tierney Charlotte Clewlow Aine Tierney £0 

0 678 Cloosh Johnny N Worthington-french Isabella Worthington N Worthington-french £0 

0 579 Riverdale Beau May Karen Lamont Kayleigh Cotton Karen Lamont £0 

Class 4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes 

1 591 Firefly S Manners Millie Manners S Manners £0 

2 647 Polaris Gerallt Sophie Rodgers Olivia Rodgers Sophie Rodgers £0 

3 682 Soldanella Miss Magic Cheryl Booth Kiera Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

4 631 Pebbly Sultan Pepper Sarah Sawyer Lucy Sawyer Sarah Sawyer £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

5 707 Nantrhos Corylus Eirian Jones Ceri Wynne Jones Eirian Jones £0 

0 669 Kernel Nutmeg Melanie Roberts Mia Roberts Melanie Roberts £0 

Class 5 BSPS Cradle Stakes 

1 682 Soldanella Miss Magic Cheryl Booth Kiera Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

2 575 Tynymor Cwm Sian Cati Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

0 680 Grasshper Cheryl Booth Ella Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

Class 6 Lead Rein WHP 

1 682 Soldanella Miss Magic Cheryl Booth Lana Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

2 644 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

Class 7 BSPS Lead Rein of Hunter Type 

1 585 Meldonwood Melissa Jean Ashdown Madison Sherlock Kayleigh Catton £0 

2 690 Conway Moonlight Sernade Clare Worthington Izabel Worthington Clare Worthington £0 

0 576 Noble Toy Story Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

0 555 Springclassic Forget Me Not Helen Evans Alex Evans Helen Evans £0 

Class 38 BSPS Lead Rein Ponies 

1 762 Barkway Touch Of Class S A Duncan Isabell Duncan S A Duncan £0 

2 639 Barkway Hunca Munca Charlotte Hartley Paige Hartley Charlotte Hartley £0 

3 555 Springclassic Forget Me Not Helen Evans Alex Evans Helen Evans £0 

Class 39 BSPS First Ridden Ponies 

1 649 Netherfield Olivine Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

Class 40 BSPS First Pony of Show Hunter Type 

1 755 Greylands Maid In The Dark Robert Walker Sam Walker Robert Walker £0 

2 722 Rosedale Topolino Nicky Kirby-moore Georgina Moore Nicky Kirby-moore £0 

Class 65 BSPS Heritage M & M Open Lead Rein 

1 775 Dunnabridge (w) Woodcock Jane Hangar Harriet Hangar Jane Hangar £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

2 700 Roseisle Indian Magic Danielle Orme Gracie Bewes Danielle Orme £0 

3 769 Blanche Merlot Rebecca Balmer Isobel Miller Rebecca Balmer £0 

4 716 Oldacres Lilli Vanessa Fenton Oscar Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

5 619 Gelliniog Holly David & Lynda Hexham Olivia Grimshaw David & Lynda Hexham £0 

6 644 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

0 656 Rosmarche Candytuft Zoe Simpson Jessica Finney Zoe Simpson £0 

Class 66 BSPS Heritage M & M Open First Ridden 

1 776 Pumphill Pantheon Sarah Weston Maddy Weston Sarah Weston £0 

2 650 Rosemarche Ribbonwood Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

3 581 Carrwood Valentine Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0 

4 756 Menai Silver Booster D S Rose Rose-mary Littler D S Rose £0 

5 717 Hallows Stormin Norman Vanessa Fenton Oliver Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

6 572 Plasderw Ricardo Julie Templeton Abbie Farmer Julie Templeton £0 

0 738 Gypsyville Princess Chloe Ravenscroft Holly Hobson Chloe Ravenscroft £0 

0 653 Southley Red Ember Melissa Fowles Lola Fowles Melissa Fowles £0 

0 770 Rochedo Beach Beaver Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0 

Class 8 BSPS Mixed Height Novice Working Hunter Pony 

1 589 Carnsdale Ambassador Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley £0 

2 631 Pebbly Sultan Pepper Sarah Sawyer Lucy Sawyer Sarah Sawyer £0 

3 748 Sullivans Angelina Emma Kirby Hattie Kirby Emma Kirby £0 

4 742 Warren One Off F Daniel Jodie Daniel F Daniel £0 

5 757 Carnsdale Earl Grey Joakima Ashmore Joakima Ashmore Joakima Ashmore £0 

6 686 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

0 737 Crystal J Humphries-peck Olivia Peck J Humphries-peck £0 

0 582 Bellevue Tomboy John Dodson Hayley Walker John Dodson £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

0 753 Rose Of Rico S Plavsic Sasha Plavsic S Plavsic £0 

0 599 Goldstar Iv W S Williams Hannah Henshall W S Williams £0 

0 670 Amazing Melanie Roberts Jordan Roberts Melanie Roberts £0 

0 669 Kernel Nutmeg Melanie Roberts Mia Roberts Melanie Roberts £0 

0 708 Oliver  Eirian Jones Ceri Wynne Jones Eirian Jones £0 

0 681 Mio Amico Cheryl Booth Kiera Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

0 711 Skellorn Nikieta Aloma Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway £0 

0 652 Kinseah Democrat J K Jenkins Miss N Schofield J K Jenkins £0 

Class 9 BSPS Mixed Height Open Working Hunter Pony 

1 592 Mockelshill Lucky Lady S Manners Millie Manners S Manners £0 

2 648 Pip Sophie Rodgers Olivia Rodgers Sophie Rodgers £0 

3 589 Carnsdale Ambassador Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley £0 

4 669 Kernel Nutmeg Melanie Roberts Mia Roberts Melanie Roberts £0 

5 670 Amazing Melanie Roberts Jordan Roberts Melanie Roberts £0 

6 737 Crystal J Humphries-peck Olivia Peck J Humphries-peck £0 

0 599 Goldstar Iv W S Williams Hannah Henshall W S Williams £0 

0 748 Sullivans Angelina Emma Kirby Hattie Kirby Emma Kirby £0 

0 742 Warren One Off F Daniel Jodie Daniel F Daniel £0 

0 757 Carnsdale Earl Grey Joakima Ashmore Joakima Ashmore Joakima Ashmore £0 

Class 10 BSPS Heritage Novice WHP exc. 143cm 

1 698 Corrib Boy Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

2 772 Rosscan Jennifer Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0 

3 579 Riverdale Beau May Karen Lamont Kayleigh Cotton Karen Lamont £0 

4 685 Yarlbank Mayflower Mrs Lindsay Hardern Jessica Hardern Lindsay Hardern £0 

5 676 Gwynfaes Collwen Kelly Hannah Morris Kelly Hannah Morris Kelly Hannah Morris £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

6 715 Doonhill Jack Julie Humphreys-peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-peck £0 

0 578 Brownbread Hawk Andrea Kerr Cameron Kerr Andrea Kerr £0 

0 610 Skidrow Joe Alison Susca Danielle Susca Alison Susca £0 

Class 11 BSPS Heritage Novice WHP exc. 133cm not exc. 143cm 

1 766 Catherstone Carrig P Parkinson Tilly Parkinson P Parkinson £0 

2 758 Thorneyside Artillary Jenny Keepe Jenny Keepe Jenny Keepe £0 

3 777 Pleasington Lily Roberts Lily Roberts Lily Roberts £0 

4 750 Dalyhill Jack Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0 

5 638 Moonlight Philippa Staines Charlotte Staines Philippa Staines £0 

6 711 Skellorn Nikieta Aloma Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway £0 

0 761 Clawddcoch Ffion Zoe Spendlove Amy Biggs Zoe Spendlove £0 

0 584 Mirah Hero K Duxbury K Duxbury K Duxbury £0 

0 774 Dalefoot Harry J Smith Ness Atkins J Smith £0 

0 704 Dinlle Comet Jennifer Garside Georgina Lomas Jennifer Garside £0 

0 678 Cloosh Johnny N Worthington-french Isabella Worthington N Worthington-french £0 

0 696 Hillhead Archie Joanne Dulson Beth Wall Joanne Dulson £0 

0 588 Landslow Picasso Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley £0 

Class 12 BSPS Heritage Novice WHP exc. 122cm not exc. 133cm 

1 767 Huwil Blue Bobbie Emma Sally Ann Turkington Emma Turkington £0 

2 590 Glanteifi Gwydion N Fryer Maisie Fryer N Fryer £0 

Class 13 BSPS Heritage Novice WHP not exc. 122cm 

1 771 Parkbourne Piper Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0 

0 568 Kastanjehof Hurrricane Jo Shaw Josh Walker Jo Shaw £0 

0 680 Grasshper Cheryl Booth Ella Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

0 699 Ordiwedd Simon Christina Stubbs Sofia Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

Class 14 BSPS Heritage Open WHP not exc. 122cm 

0 699 Ordiwedd Simon Christina Stubbs Sofia Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

Class 15 BSPS Heritage Open WHP exc. 122cm not exc. 133cm 

1 767 Huwil Blue Bobbie Emma Sally Ann Turkington Emma Turkington £0 

0 601 Waxwing Keavil Carl Rogers Megan Worton Carl Rogers £0 

Class 16 BSPS Heritage Open WHP exc. 133cm not exc. 143cm 

1 588 Landslow Picasso Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley Victoria Leavesley £0 

2 678 Cloosh Johnny N Worthington-french Isabella Worthington N Worthington-french £0 

0 774 Dalefoot Harry J Smith Ness Atkins J Smith £0 

0 704 Dinlle Comet Jennifer Garside Georgina Lomas Jennifer Garside £0 

Class 17 BSPS Heritage Open WHP exc. 143cm 

1 698 Corrib Boy Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

2 772 Rosscan Jennifer Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0 

3 685 Yarlbank Mayflower Mrs Lindsay Hardern Jessica Hardern Lindsay Hardern £0 

4 715 Doonhill Jack Julie Humphreys-peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-peck £0 

Class 18 Small Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under 

1 551 Ormond Ellie May Jane Mulholland Jane Mulholland Jane Mulholland £0 

2 550 Ormond Cotton Socks Jane Mulholland Jane Mulholland Jane Mulholland £0 

3 618 Anchor Halfpenny Hollie Lightbown Hollie Lightbown Hollie Lightbown £0 

Class 19 Small Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs old and over 

1 660 Thistledown Alhaalth Wendy Clarke Charlotte Clarke Wendy Clarke £0 

2 702 Dunkery Wigeon Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

3 617 Mu Hollie Lightbown Hollie Lightbown Hollie Lightbown £0 

4 643 Meering Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold Anna Newbold £0 

5 561 Nantlars Bohedewer Charlie Katy Fearn M Mott Katy Fearn £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

6 566 Gwyrddparc Tiger Lily S Molliuer S Molliuer S Molliuer £0 

Class 20 Large Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under 

1 689 Restar Razza Rico Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshu Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 

2 672 Whitefield Princess Una Paul William Steeples Paul William Steeples Paul William Steeples £0 

3 625 Fwrog Sam Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers £0 

4 604 Wellbrow Elsie Amanda Rodger Amanda Rodger Amanda Rodger £0 

5 624 Stepol Magnifique Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers £0 

6 615 Wellbrow Freddie Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0 

Class 21 Large Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs and over 

1 673 Foggy Gill Gemma Paul William Steeples Paul William Steeples Paul William Steeples £0 

2 616 Wellbrow Diplomat Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0 

3 614 Darrenvale Tybalt Claire Dawson Claire Dawson Claire Dawson £0 

4 583 Greenholme Caitlin K Duxbury K Duxbury K Duxbury £0 

5 552 Carlingford Enchantment Jane Mulholland Jane Mulholland Jane Mulholland £0 

6 659 Rhum Of Sunnyneuk Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar £0 

0 658 Mhairi Of Silverstripe Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshu Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 

0 605 Wellbrow Della Amanda Rodger Amanda Rodger Amanda Rodger £0 

0 595 Wellbrow Victor Paula Mcconville Paula Mcconville Paula Mcconville £0 

Class 22 Colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs old and under 

1 630 Sameon Golden Whisper Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds £0 

0 629 Reylem Charlie's Angel Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds £0 

Class 23 Stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs old and over 

1 628 Lady Gabrielle Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford £0 

2 675 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Tim Barnes Leander Walton £0 

3 642 Capitall Nancy J Sillitoe Joan Sillitoe J Sillitoe £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

0 635 Glansoden Gold Temptation K L Stanley Helen Evans K L Stanley £0 

Class 24 Colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs old and under 

1 620 Leevale Harriet Karen Wood Karen Wood Karen Wood £0 

0 629 Reylem Charlie's Angel Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds £0 

Class 25 Stallions, mare & geldings, 4yrs old and over 

1 703 Zapper Sophie Barltrop Sophie Barltrop Sophie Barltrop £0 

2 730 Miss Ellie's Ellis Ellie Williams Ellie Williams Ellie Williams £0 

3 663 Pedr Harri Andrew Paul Faulds Andrew Paul Faulds Andrew Paul Faulds £0 

4 687 Celleste Of Balcary Alexandra Moore Miss Alex Moore Alexandra Moore £0 

0 692 Daisy May Clare Worthington Jack Worthington Clare Worthington £0 

0 695 Paddy Faye Newsham Faye Newsham Faye Newsham £0 

Class 26 Lead Rein 

1 641 Glangwna Gringo Beverley Louise Hood Victoria Louise Hood Beverley Louise Hood £0 

0 690 Conway Moonlight Sernade Clare Worthington Izabel Worthington Clare Worthington £0 

Class 27 First Pony 

1 649 Netherfield Olivine Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

2 722 Rosedale Topolino Nicky Kirby-moore Georgina Moore Nicky Kirby-moore £0 

3 565 Islyn Pinochio Hayley Price Jessica Andrews Price Hayley Price £0 

Class 28 Riding Pony 

1 664 Rotherwood Mr Pepys Liam & Debra Conway Ellie Conway Liam & Debra Conway £0 

2 688 Deaconsfield Mr Darcy Jayne Lyden Emma Moroney Jayne Lyden £0 

0 686 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

Class 29 Hunter Pony 

1 623 Cloonagh Heather Dawn Mairi Jones Cerys Jones Mairi Jones £0 

2 632 Lobbmill Wraith Carolyn Hudson Molly Hudson Molly Hudson £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

3 593 Thirkleby Blue Dolphin S Manners Millie Manners S Manners £0 

4 679 Huntroyd Perfection N Worthington-french Isabella Worthington N Worthington-french £0 

5 686 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

6 710 Bassano Prince Of Thieves Zoe Aspinall Millie Richards Zoe Aspinall £0 

0 705 Courtland Grace Amy Baggaley Megan Pritchard Amy Baggaley £0 

0 732 Special Edition Hermione Burrell Hermione Burrell Hermione Burrell £0 

Class 30 Intermediate 

1 753 Rose Of Rico S Plavsic Sasha Plavsic S Plavsic £0 

0 608 Touch Ov Hawkesbury Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett £0 

0 549 Derw Tiger Feet Hannah Owen Hannah Owen Hannah Owen £0 

Class 31 NCPA Registered Non M & M Stallions, mares & geldings, 4 years old & over 

1 677 Shirley's Downtown Lisa Naylor Alexandra Naylor Alexandra Naylor £0 

2 675 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

3 657 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 

4 710 Bassano Prince Of Thieves Zoe Aspinall Millie Richards Zoe Aspinall £0 

Class 59 NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds 

1 702 Dunkery Wigeon Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

2 644 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

3 619 Gelliniog Holly David & Lynda Hexham Olivia Grimshaw David & Lynda Hexham £0 

4 561 Nantlars Bohedewer Charlie Katy Fearn Georgia Fearn-varley Katy Fearn £0 

5 661 Nefydd Aled Wendy Clarke Emma Clarke Wendy Clarke £0 

6 697 Reylem Roger Rabbit Joanne Dulson Beth Wall Joanne Dulson £0 

0 668 Waxwing Dan Dare Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0 

Class 60 NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds 

1 626 Taffechan Miss Moneypenny Georgia Rhodes Lauren Beaumont Georgia Rhodes £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

2 614 Darrenvale Tybalt Claire Dawson Claire Dawson Claire Dawson £0 

3 621 Egoes Seren Aur Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0 

4 773 Jester Of Ryedale Jo Shaw Joanne Shaw Jo Shaw £0 

5 658 Mhairi Of Silverstripe Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshu Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 

6 633 Synod Ribbons Jacqui Whitworth Brittany Whitworth Jacqui Whitworth £0 

0 685 Yarlbank Mayflower Mrs Lindsay Hardern Jessica Hardern Lindsay Hardern £0 

0 704 Dinlle Comet Jennifer Garside Georgina Lomas Jennifer Garside £0 

0 634 Llwyngell Trysor Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher £0 

0 651 Castlehill Heather Rose Ii Lesley Ann Wolfenden Lucy Waite Lesley Ann Wolfenden £0 

0 654 Benny Best Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes £0 

Class 32 BSPS Mixed Height Novice Show Pony 

0 712 Mouse Karen Smith Karen Smith Karen Smith £0 

Class 33 BSPS Mixed Height Novice Show Hunter Pony 

1 593 Thirkleby Blue Dolphin S Manners Millie Manners S Manners £0 

2 733 Sandboro Miss Marple Kerry Harvey Courtney Harvey Kerry Harvey £0 

3 632 Lobbmill Wraith Carolyn Hudson Molly Hudson Molly Hudson £0 

4 735 Bronoloug Popcorn Liam Glynn Holly Hobson Liam Glynn £0 

0 686 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

0 705 Courtland Grace Amy Baggaley Megan Pritchard Amy Baggaley £0 

Class 34 BSPS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type 

1 752 Hideaway Night Thyme J Tyldesley Amber Tyldesley J Tyldesley £0 

2 608 Touch Ov Hawkesbury Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett £0 

0 562 Brindlebrook Pharaoh Rhona Timson Jordan Cox Rodgers Rhona Timson £0 

0 549 Derw Tiger Feet Hannah Owen Hannah Owen Hannah Owen £0 

Class 35 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Ponies 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

1 573 Woodview Inspiration Julie Templeton Rhea Shakespeare Julie Templeton £0 

2 719 Hideaway Jamaica Inn Beverley Taylor Natasha Taylor Beverley Taylor £0 

3 664 Rotherwood Mr Pepys Liam & Debra Conway Ellie Conway Liam & Debra Conway £0 

4 559 Mount Pleasant Tiara Nick Brookes & Zara Zara Brookes Nick Brookes & Zara £0 

5 688 Deaconsfield Mr Darcy Jayne Lyden Emma Moroney Jayne Lyden £0 

0 671 Mountcharles Firefly Amanda Connor Tessa Connor Amanda Connor £0 

Class 36 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Hunter Ponies 

1 574 Thistledown Las Vegas Julie Templeton Reise Shakespeare Julie Templeton £0 

2 740 Topline Midnight Star Julie Swingewood Lydia Swingewood Julie Swingewood £0 

3 632 Lobbmill Wraith Carolyn Hudson Molly Hudson Molly Hudson £0 

4 623 Cloonagh Heather Dawn Mairi Jones Cerys Jones Mairi Jones £0 

0 724 Dykebeck Wild Foxglove Bridget Garner Kinvara Garner Bridget Garner £0 

0 679 Huntroyd Perfection N Worthington-french Isabella Worthington N Worthington-french £0 

0 733 Sandboro Miss Marple Kerry Harvey Courtney Harvey Kerry Harvey £0 

Class 37 BSPS Open Intermediate Show Hunter 

1 749 Louvaine Rooney John Cookson Megan Cookson John Cookson £0 

0 684 Finns Rose Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett £0 

0 736 Cuffs Grange Ard Starlett Andrew Done Andrew Done Andrew Done £0 

0 645 Rocky V1 Julia Moorhouse Hayley Walker Julia Moorhouse £0 

Class 41 First Year First Ridden Pony 

1 639 Barkway Hunca Munca Charlotte Hartley Paige Hartley Charlotte Hartley £0 

2 641 Glangwna Gringo Beverley Louise Hood Victoria Louise Hood Beverley Louise Hood £0 

3 693 Thistledown Scots Luck G Michaelides Bonnie Follows Grace Michaelides £0 

0 668 Waxwing Dan Dare Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0 

Class 42 BSPS Tiny Tots First Ridden 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

1 639 Barkway Hunca Munca Charlotte Hartley Paige Hartley Charlotte Hartley £0 

2 762 Barkway Touch Of Class S A Duncan Isabell Duncan S A Duncan £0 

Class 43 BSPS Tiny Tots Show Hunter Pony 

1 641 Glangwna Gringo Beverley Louise Hood Victoria Louise Hood Beverley Louise Hood £0 

Class 44 BSPS Heritage M &M Tiny Tots Lead Rein 

1 769 Blanche Merlot Rebecca Balmer Isobel Miller Rebecca Balmer £0 

2 716 Oldacres Lilli Vanessa Fenton Oscar Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

3 751 Abercippyn Sprightly Jonathon Parrott Lily Jo Parrott Jonathon Parrott £0 

4 694 Baledon Easter Song Grace Michaelides Hermione Follows Grace Michaelides £0 

5 691 Brynodyn Satellite Clare Worthington Izabel Worthington Clare Worthington £0 

Class 45 BSPS Heritage M &M Tiny Tots First Ridden 

1 650 Rosemarche Ribbonwood Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

2 756 Menai Silver Booster D S Rose Rose-mary Littler D S Rose £0 

0 653 Southley Red Ember Melissa Fowles Lola Fowles Melissa Fowles £0 

0 668 Waxwing Dan Dare Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0 

Class 46 Anglo or Part Bred Arab not exc 148cms 

1 688 Deaconsfield Mr Darcy Jayne Lyden Emma Moroney Jayne Lyden £0 

2 548 Royalview Tiger Lily Ruth Davies Ruth Davies Ruth Davies £0 

3 557 Bombay Kingfighter Liz Cross Francesca Pomfret Liz Cross £0 

4 559 Mount Pleasant Tiara Nick Brookes & Zara Zara Brookes Nick Brookes & Zara £0 

5 556 Bombay Hotshot Liz Cross Hannah Bayley Liz Cross £0 

6 635 Glansoden Gold Temptation K L Stanley Helen Evans K L Stanley £0 

0 671 Mountcharles Firefly Amanda Connor Tessa Connor Amanda Connor £0 

Class 47 Anglo or Part Bred Arab exc 148cms 

1 657 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

2 723 Shes The One Nicky Kirby-moore Jack Moore Nicky Kirby-moore £0 

3 560 Brindlebrook Little Scoundrel Charlotte Gray Charlotte Gray Charlotte Gray £0 

4 637 Myrrormere Mister Darcy D L Bamford D L Bamford D L Bamford £0 

5 558 Shuvais Taurean Spirit Liz Cross Francesca Pomfret Liz Cross £0 

6 554 Fly By Moonlight Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin £0 

0 600 Holtess Hacket Angela Sellars Smith Gavin Isherwood Angela Sellars Smith £0 

0 562 Brindlebrook Pharaoh Rhona Timson Natasha Timson Rhona Timson £0 

0 594 Sparticus Royale Lucy Hartley Lucy Hartley Lucy Hartley £0 

Class 48 Maxi Cob 

1 553 Dapple Apple Jack Ester Jones Ester Jones Ester Jones £0 

Class 49 Mini Cob 

1 729 Cobswillas Julie Peel Jessica Driscall Julie Peel £0 

2 622 Scotch Mist Abigail Smith Dawe Abigail Smith Dawe Abigail Smith Dawe £0 

3 713 Cracker Karen Smith Jessica White Karen Smith £0 

0 567 Kendricks Moonlight Rainbow Lisa Bennett William Bennett Lisa Bennett £0 

Class 50 BSPS Cob 

1 580 Hyning Oisin Laura Ball Laura Ball Laura Ball £0 

0 622 Scotch Mist Abigail Smith Dawe Abigail Smith Dawe Abigail Smith Dawe £0 

Class 51 BSPS Hunter 

1 571 Lambwath Dalesman Julie Templeton Caitlin Galbraith Julie Templeton £0 

2 677 Shirley's Downtown Lisa Naylor Alexandra Naylor Alexandra Naylor £0 

3 646 Appollos Hot Shot Julia Moorhouse Louise Murphy Julia Moorhouse £0 

4 684 Finns Rose Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett £0 

0 720 Diamond Roulette Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson £0 

0 603 Brookpark Sovereign Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

0 628 Lady Gabrielle Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford £0 

Class 52 BSPS Riding Horse 

1 570 Esanto Jo Shaw Joanne Shaw Jo Shaw £0 

2 726 Bradway Regal Coolio N Bradwell J Briars N Bradwell £0 

3 709 Casias Bang On Time Claire Roston Claire Roston Claire Roston £0 

4 612 Bradway Gold Digga N Bradwell K Pacey N Bradwell £0 

Class 53 BSPS Hack 

1 726 Bradway Regal Coolio N Bradwell J Briars N Bradwell £0 

2 657 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 

3 554 Fly By Moonlight Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin £0 

4 600 Holtess Hacket Angela Sellars Smith Gavin Isherwood Angela Sellars Smith £0 

5 723 Shes The One Nicky Kirby-moore Jack Moore Nicky Kirby-moore £0 

6 731 Poppy Rebecca Jones Rebecca Jones Rebecca Jones £0 

0 560 Brindlebrook Little Scoundrel Charlotte Gray Charlotte Gray Charlotte Gray £0 

0 608 Touch Ov Hawkesbury Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett £0 

0 612 Bradway Gold Digga N Bradwell K Pacey N Bradwell £0 

Class 54 Ridden Coloured Stallion, Mare or Gelding Native/Traditional/Cob 

1 611 Del Boy V Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden £0 

2 703 Zapper Sophie Barltrop Sophie Barltrop Sophie Barltrop £0 

3 739 Gafros Polly Patches Chloe Ravenscroft Sophie Ravenscroft Chloe Ravenscroft £0 

4 596 Whiskey S Manning Sam Manning S Manning £0 

5 687 Celleste Of Balcary Alexandra Moore Miss Alex Moore Alexandra Moore £0 

6 564 Diggers Lad Aileen Mcgarry Aileen Mcgarry Aileen Mcgarry £0 

0 727 Eye Candy Daniel Kinson Eleanor Morrisroe Daniel Kinson £0 

0 744 Ranchella Gold Dust S Samuels S Samuels S Samuels £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

0 701 Acrobat Sarah Welfare Miss Sarah Welfare Sarah Welfare £0 

0 627 The Gypsy Ghost Bridie Shryane Bridie Shryane Bridie Shryane £0 

0 730 Miss Ellie's Ellis Ellie Williams Ellie Williams Ellie Williams £0 

Class 55 Ridden Coloured Stallion, Mare or Gelding Non Native 

1 734 Lindeth Dream Catcher Tayla Lewis Tayla Lewis Tayla Lewis £0 

2 563 Greenhalghs Bob A Job Rhona Timson Natasha Timson Rhona Timson £0 

3 740 Topline Midnight Star Julie Swingewood Lydia Swingewood Julie Swingewood £0 

4 709 Casias Bang On Time Claire Roston Claire Roston Claire Roston £0 

5 728 Northern Winter Wonderland Daniel Kinson Eleanor Morrisroe Daniel Kinson £0 

0 663 Pedr Harri Andrew Paul Faulds Andrew Paul Faulds Andrew Paul Faulds £0 

Class 56 BSPS Bright Stars Riding Horse 

1 731 Poppy Rebecca Jones Rebecca Jones Rebecca Jones £0 

2 746 Daruma Alan Mickleburgh Alan Mickleburgh Alan Mickleburgh £0 

3 745 Fly Jack Andrea Winstanley Andrea Winstanley Andrea Winstanley £0 

Class 57 BSPS Bright Stars Hunter 

1 720 Diamond Roulette Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson £0 

2 646 Appollos Hot Shot Julia Moorhouse Louise Murphy Julia Moorhouse £0 

3 736 Cuffs Grange Ard Starlett Andrew Done Andrew Done Andrew Done £0 

4 628 Lady Gabrielle Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford £0 

0 684 Finns Rose Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett Melissa Barnett £0 

0 603 Brookpark Sovereign Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander £0 

Class 58 BSPS Bright Stars Mountain & Moorland Ridden Mixed Breeds 

1 633 Synod Ribbons Jacqui Whitworth Brittany Whitworth Jacqui Whitworth £0 

2 714 Duskey Kate Daniels Kate Daniels Kate Daniels £0 

3 665 Laithehill Pasha Liam & Debra Conway Joshua Conway Liam & Debra Conway £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

4 750 Dalyhill Jack Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0 

5 658 Mhairi Of Silverstripe Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshu Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 

6 711 Skellorn Nikieta Aloma Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway £0 

0 636 Fourjoys Flash Robin Kate Waite Lucy Waite Kate Waite £0 

0 721 Durkar Houdini Andrew Jackson Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0 

0 634 Llwyngell Trysor Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher £0 

0 662 Cong Barracouda Rachel Littlewood Rachel Littlewood Rachel Littlewood £0 

0 747 Roseberry Prince Charming G Kapadia Clea Kapadia G Kapadia £0 

0 741 Renvarg Robin Hood Kimzy West Kimzy West Kimzy West £0 

0 621 Egoes Seren Aur Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0 

Class 61 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein 

1 769 Blanche Merlot Rebecca Balmer Isobel Miller Rebecca Balmer £0 

2 644 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

3 694 Baledon Easter Song Grace Michaelides Hermione Follows Grace Michaelides £0 

4 700 Roseisle Indian Magic Danielle Orme Gracie Bewes Danielle Orme £0 

5 718 Flydon Tylluan Vanessa Fenton Oscar Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

6 561 Nantlars Bohedewer Charlie Katy Fearn Georgia Fearn-varley Katy Fearn £0 

0 751 Abercippyn Sprightly Jonathon Parrott Lily Jo Parrott Jonathon Parrott £0 

0 619 Gelliniog Holly David & Lynda Hexham Olivia Grimshaw David & Lynda Hexham £0 

0 656 Rosmarche Candytuft Zoe Simpson Jessica Finney Zoe Simpson £0 

Class 62 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden 

1 716 Oldacres Lilli Vanessa Fenton Oliver Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

2 700 Roseisle Indian Magic Danielle Orme Lucy Lynch Danielle Orme £0 

3 683 Briars Valhalla Cheryl Booth Ella Booth Cheryl Booth £0 

4 738 Gypsyville Princess Chloe Ravenscroft Holly Hobson Chloe Ravenscroft £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

5 572 Plasderw Ricardo Julie Templeton Abbie Farmer Julie Templeton £0 

0 668 Waxwing Dan Dare Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0 

0 694 Baledon Easter Song Grace Michaelides Bonnie Follows Grace Michaelides £0 

Class 63 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden 

1 765 Stanbeck By Design P Parkinson Ella Parkinson P Parkinson £0 

2 606 Caerhosyn Ennillwr Hannah Horton Hannah Horton Hannah Horton £0 

3 747 Roseberry Prince Charming G Kapadia Clea Kapadia G Kapadia £0 

4 763 Trevalyn Simon S A Tate Katie Brown S A Tate £0 

5 665 Laithehill Pasha Liam & Debra Conway Joshua Conway Liam & Debra Conway £0 

6 761 Clawddcoch Ffion Zoe Spendlove Amy Biggs Zoe Spendlove £0 

Class 64 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden 

1 636 Fourjoys Flash Robin Kate Waite Lucy Waite Kate Waite £0 

2 597 Elmere Loch Linnhe S Manning Sam Manning S Manning £0 

3 773 Jester Of Ryedale Jo Shaw Joanne Shaw Jo Shaw £0 

4 721 Durkar Houdini Andrew Jackson Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0 

5 768 Floreat Jumping Jack Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher £0 

6 743 Raclaghy Handsome Lad Andrea Kerr Cameron Kerr Andrea Kerr £0 

0 633 Synod Ribbons Jacqui Whitworth Brittany Whitworth Jacqui Whitworth £0 

0 659 Rhum Of Sunnyneuk Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar £0 

0 685 Yarlbank Mayflower Mrs Lindsay Hardern Jessica Hardern Lindsay Hardern £0 

0 706 Clareville Lunar Eclipse Aine Tierney Charlotte Clewlow Aine Tierney £0 

0 711 Skellorn Nikieta Aloma Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway Sali Wyn - Wheway £0 

0 714 Duskey Kate Daniels Kate Daniels Kate Daniels £0 

0 634 Llwyngell Trysor Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher £0 

0 760 Gorsaf Ceridwin Debbie Barlow Debbie Barlow Debbie Barlow £0 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

Class 67 BSPS Heritage M & M Open Ridden, Registered Pure Bred Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland 

1 702 Dunkery Wigeon Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

Class 68 BSPS Heritage M & M Open Ridden, Registered Pure Bred Welsh A & B 

1 754 Moelgarnedd Derwyn Katie Brown Katie Brown Katie Brown £0 

2 660 Thistledown Alhaalth Wendy Clarke Charlotte Clarke Wendy Clarke £0 

3 581 Carrwood Valentine Karen Lamont Kayleigh Cotton Karen Lamont £0 

4 606 Caerhosyn Ennillwr Hannah Horton Hannah Horton Hannah Horton £0 

5 761 Clawddcoch Ffion Zoe Spendlove Zoe Spendlove Zoe Spendlove £0 

Class 69 BSPS Heritage M & M Open Ridden, Registered Pure Bred New Forest and Connemara 

1 666 Eastlands Tally Ho Tony Sandra Burton Emily Burton Sandra Burton £0 

2 750 Dalyhill Jack Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0 

0 706 Clareville Lunar Eclipse Aine Tierney Charlotte Clewlow Aine Tierney £0 

0 714 Duskey Kate Daniels Kate Daniels Kate Daniels £0 

0 654 Benny Best Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes £0 

0 579 Riverdale Beau May Karen Lamont Kayleigh Cotton Karen Lamont £0 

0 610 Skidrow Joe Alison Susca Danielle Susca Alison Susca £0 

0 667 Fly The Last Flute Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0 

0 685 Yarlbank Mayflower Mrs Lindsay Hardern Jessica Hardern Lindsay Hardern £0 

Class 70 BSPS Heritage M & M Open Ridden, Registered Pure Bred Fell, Dales and Highland Ponies 

1 614 Darrenvale Tybalt Claire Dawson Claire Dawson Claire Dawson £0 

2 696 Hillhead Archie Joanne Dulson Beth Wall Joanne Dulson £0 

3 578 Brownbread Hawk Andrea Kerr Katie Phillips Andrea Kerr £0 

4 651 Castlehill Heather Rose Ii Lesley Ann Wolfenden Lucy Waite Lesley Ann Wolfenden £0 

0 578 Brownbread Hawk Andrea Kerr Cameron Kerr Andrea Kerr £0 

Class 71 BSPS Heritage M & M Open Ridden, Registered Pure Bred Welsh Section C & D 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

1 674 Morry Imari P J Steeples Tammy Bell Heather Paul William Steeples £0 

2 636 Fourjoys Flash Robin Kate Waite Lucy Waite Kate Waite £0 

3 626 Taffechan Miss Moneypenny Georgia Rhodes Lauren Beaumont Georgia Rhodes £0 

4 621 Egoes Seren Aur Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0 

5 602 Newydd Beau Diane Ellerton Diane Ellerton Diane Ellerton £0 

6 676 Gwynfaes Collwen Kelly Hannah Morris Kelly Hannah Morris Kelly Hannah Morris £0 

0 613 Glanvyrnwy Amber Lady Hannah Bradshaw Hannah Bradshaw Hannah Bradshaw £0 

0 607 Dycott I've Arrived Hannah Horton Hannah Horton Hannah Horton £0 

0 633 Synod Ribbons Jacqui Whitworth Brittany Whitworth Jacqui Whitworth £0 

Class 72 Concours D'Elegance Lead Rein & First Ridden not exc 128cms 

1 771 Parkbourne Piper Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0 

2 718 Flydon Tylluan Vanessa Fenton Oscar Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

3 644 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

4 716 Oldacres Lilli Vanessa Fenton Oliver Fenton Vanessa Fenton £0 

5 776 Pumphill Pantheon Sarah Weston Maddy Weston Sarah Weston £0 

6 655 Cefnhendre Guto Lucy Such Lily Such Lucy Such £0 

0 668 Waxwing Dan Dare Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0 

Class 73 Concours D'Elegance Open to Horses & Ponies excluding Lead Rein & First Ridden 

1 759 Westlodge Marty B Carter Lilly Carter B Carter £0 

0 658 Mhairi Of Silverstripe Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshu Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 
 

 

 


